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1 Pauri Pauri 79 Rawat Gaon 922 Govt. Barren 0.006 Uttrakhand Government

2 Pauri Pauri  Rawat Gaon 924M Private Agriculture  0.022
Sidhhidevi 1728 he. W/o 

W.Lalit prasad etc.

3 Pauri Pauri  Rawat Gaon 923 Govt. Barren 0.004 Uttrakhand Government

4 Pauri Pauri  Rawat Gaon 925M Private Agriculture  0.059
Sidhhidevi 1728 he. W/o 

W.Lalit prasad etc.

5 Pauri Pauri  Rawat Gaon 909 Govt. Road 0.016 PWD(Uttrakhand Government)

6 Pauri Pauri  Rawat Gaon 908M Private Agriculture  0.136
Sidhhidevi 1728 he. W/o 

W.Lalit prasad etc.

7 Pauri Pauri  Rawat Gaon 907 Govt. Barren 0.014 Uttrakhand Government

8 Pauri Pauri  Rawat Gaon 902 Govt. Barren 0.020 Uttrakhand Government

9 Pauri Pauri  Rawat Gaon 901M Private Agriculture  0.122
Sidhhidevi 1728 he. W/o 

W.Lalit prasad etc.

10 Pauri Pauri  Rawat Gaon 845 Govt. Road 0.018 PWD(Uttrakhand Government)

11 Pauri Pauri  Rawat Gaon 846M Private Agriculture  0.375
Sidhhidevi 1728 he. W/o 

W.Lalit prasad etc.

[To BE PUBLISHED IN THE GAZETTE OF INDIA, EXTRAORDINAY, PART-II, SECTION-3, SUB SECTION (ii)]

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS

NOTIFICATION

NEW DELHI, Dated the ….…….2018

Land acquisition on National Highway No. 119 from Km 139+000 to Km 276+000 including its realignment and construction of bypasses
(Design Chainage 139+000 to 272+290) in the State of Uttarakhand 

SCHEDULE

S.O. (E) – Whereas by the notification of the government of India in Ministry of shipping, Road transport and Highways, Department of
Road Transport and Highways No. S.O 2820 (E) dated 29 August 2017 published in Gazette of India, Extraordinary, part-II, Section 3,
Sub-section (ii) issued under Sub-section (1) of section 3 A of the National Highways Act. 1956 (48 of 1956) (hereinafter referred to as
the said Act.) the Central Government declared its intension to acquire the land specified in the Schedule annexed to the said notification
for building (widening/Two-Laning with paved shoulders etc.), maintenance, management and operation of National Highway No. 119 on
the stretch of land from Km.139+000 To 276+000 ( Kotdwar-Satpuli -Jwalpa -Pauri -Srinagar Section) in the district of Pauri in the state
of Uttarakhand .

And further, in pursuance of sub-section (2) of section 3D of the said Act, the Central Government hereby declare that on publication of
this notification in the official Gazette, the land specified in the said schedule shall vest absolutely in the Central Government, free from all 
encumbrances.

Now, therefore, upon receipt of the said report of the competent authority and in exercise of the powers conferred by sub-section (1) of
section 3D of the said Act, the Central Government hereby declares that the land specified in the said schedule should be acquired for the
aforesaid purpose;

And whereas, in pursuance of sub-section (1) of section 3D of the said Act, the competent authority has submitted its report to the Central
Government;

And whereas objection has been received from any person by the competent authority;

And whereas the substance of the said notification has been published in " Amar Ujala" Dehradun, Nainital And "Hindustan"
Dehradun, Haldwani" dated 20 September 2017, under subsection (3) of section 3A of the said Act;
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12 Pauri Pauri  Rawat Gaon 839 Govt. Barren 0.020 Uttrakhand Government

13 Pauri Pauri  Rawat Gaon 838M Private Agriculture 0.007
Sidhhidevi 1728 he. W/o 

W.Lalit prasad etc.

14 Pauri Pauri  Rawat Gaon 837 Govt. Barren 0.018 Uttrakhand Government

15 Pauri Pauri  Rawat Gaon 847M Private Agriculture  0.068
Sidhhidevi 1728 he. W/o 

W.Lalit prasad etc.

16 Pauri Pauri  Rawat Gaon 848 Govt. Barren 0.015 Uttrakhand Government

17 Pauri Pauri  Rawat Gaon 860 Govt. Road 0.040 PWD(Uttrakhand Government)

18 Pauri Pauri  Rawat Gaon 888M Private Agriculture  0.224
Sidhhidevi 1728 he. W/o 

W.Lalit prasad etc.

19 Pauri Pauri  Rawat Gaon 859 Govt. Barren 0.011 Uttrakhand Government

20 Pauri Pauri  Rawat Gaon 889M Private Agriculture  0.020
Sidhhidevi 1728 he. W/o 

W.Lalit prasad etc.

21 Pauri Pauri  Rawat Gaon 886 Govt. Barren 0.028 Uttrakhand Government

22 Pauri Pauri  Rawat Gaon 887M Private Baj Forest 0.092
Pitambar Datt S/o Goari datt 

etc.

23 Pauri Pauri  Rawat Gaon 884 Govt. Barren 0.004 Uttrakhand Government

24 Pauri Pauri  Rawat Gaon 890M Private Agriculture  0.057
Sidhhidevi 1728 he. W/o 

W.Lalit prasad etc.

25 Pauri Pauri  Rawat Gaon 891 Govt. Road 0.010 PWD(Uttrakhand Government)

26 Pauri Pauri  Rawat Gaon 840 Govt. Road 0.015 PWD(Uttrakhand Government)

27 Pauri Pauri  Rawat Gaon 910 Govt. Barren 0.040 Uttrakhand Government

28 Pauri Pauri 80 Bangwari 447 Govt. Chid Forest 0.081 Uttrakhand Government

29 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 440 Govt. Shrub 0.352 Uttrakhand Government

30 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 439 Govt. Shrub 0.130 Uttrakhand Government

31 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 423 Govt. Bhita 0.008 Uttrakhand Government

32 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 424 Govt.
Agriculture 

Barren
0.021 Uttrakhand Government

33 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 425 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.019

Bachchiram 224 he.S/o 
Natthiram etc.

34 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 426 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.019

Bachchiram 224 he.S/o 
Natthiram etc.

35 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 427M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.009

Bachchiram 224 he.S/o 
Natthiram etc.

36 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 589 Govt.
Agriculture 

Barren
0.033 Uttrakhand Government

37 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 588 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.038

Ratanmani 6 he. S/o Jogeshwer 
etc.
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38 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 587 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.020

Ratanmani 6 he. S/o Jogeshwer 
etc.

39 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 586M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.013

Ratanmani 6 he. S/o Jogeshwer 
etc.

40 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 585M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.002

Vikram Singh 396 he.S/o Aalam 
singh  etc.

41 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 584 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.040

Mulkraj 1 he. S/o Matwar singh  
etc.

42 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 583 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.038

Mulkraj 1 he. S/o Matwar singh  
etc.

43 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 568 Govt.
Agriculture 

Barren
0.025 Uttrakhand Government

44 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 569 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.018

Mulkraj 1 he. S/o Matwar singh  
etc.

45 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 570M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.026

Mulkraj 1 he. S/o Matwar singh  
etc.

46 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 571M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.016

Sakuntala devi  892 he. W/o 
Ramesh chandra etc.

47 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 565 Private Agriculture 0.003

Jogenswar 1 hec. Geetaram 1 
hec. Kratram 1 he. Jyanand 1 

hec. Ghanannad 1 he. S/o Badri 
datt G.N. Total 5 he. Etc.

48 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 566 Govt. Bhita 0.023 Uttrakhand Government

49 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 547M Private Agriculture 0.006
Dewal singh s/o gabu 592 he. 

Etc.

50 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 546M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.001

Harshpati 1 he. S/o Jagat ram 
etc.

51 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 545M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.003

Satish Chandra 36 he. S/o 
Dharmanand etc.

52 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 553M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.003

Harshpati 1 he. S/o Jagat ram 
etc.

53 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 550 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.016

Premlal  98 he. S/o Kaliram  
etc.

54 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 549 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.006

Premlal  98 he. S/o Kaliram  
etc.

55 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 548M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.003

Premlal  98 he. S/o Kaliram  
etc.

56 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1067 Govt.
Agriculture 

Barren
0.006 Uttrakhand Government

57 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1066M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.006

Harshpati 1 he. S/o Jagat ram 
etc.

58 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1065M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.003

Harshpati 1 he. S/o Jagat ram 
etc.

59 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1063M Private Agriculture 0.008
Harshpati 1 he. S/o Jagat ram 

etc.

60 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1062M Private Agriculture 0.006
Harshpati 1 he. S/o Jagat ram 

etc.

61 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1060 Govt. Rock 0.008 Uttrakhand Government

62 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1061 Govt.
Agriculture  

Barren
0.005 Uttrakhand Government
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63 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1131 Govt.
Agriculture  

Barren
0.006 Uttrakhand Government

64 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1130 Govt.
Agriculture  

Barren
0.004 Uttrakhand Government

65 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1081 Govt.
Agriculture  

Barren
0.001 Uttrakhand Government

66 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1080 Govt.
Agriculture  

Barren
0.005 Uttrakhand Government

67 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1079 Govt.
Agriculture  

Barren
0.007 Uttrakhand Government

68 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1058 Govt.
Agriculture  

Barren
0.025 Uttrakhand Government

69 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1132 Private Agriculture 0.020
Raghuveer Singh 95 he. S/o 

Mukand singh etc.

70 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1129M Private House 0.018
Raghuveer Singh 95 he. S/o 

Mukand singh etc.

71 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1055 Govt. Barren 0.025 Uttrakhand Government

72 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1056 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.033

Harshpati 12681 he. S/o 
Ramprasad etc.

73 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1057M Private Agriculture 0.021
Harshpati 12681 he. S/o 

Ramprasad etc.

74 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 774M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.006

Sakuntala devi  892 he. W/o 
Ramesh chandra etc.

75 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 772M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.006

Sakuntala devi  892 he. W/o 
Ramesh chandra etc.

76 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 769M Private Agriculture 0.009
Hansram 4 he. S/o Leelanand 

etc.

77 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 766M Private Agriculture 0.007
Smt. Radha Devi 8 he W/o W. 

Narayan Datt etc.

78 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 765M Private Agriculture 0.005
Shrimati Raddhi  W. 

Narayandan etc.

79 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 764 Private Agriculture 0.008
Smt. Radha Devi 8 he W/o W. 

Narayan Datt etc.

80 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 763 Govt. Barren 0.015 Uttrakhand Government

81 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 752 Govt. Barren 0.010 Uttrakhand Government

82 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 754M Private Agriculture 0.032
Sakuntala devi  892 he. W/o 

Ramesh chandra etc.

83 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 755M Private Agriculture 0.015
Smt. Radha Devi 8 he W/o W. 

Narayan Datt etc.

84 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 767 Govt.
Agriculture 

Barren
0.001 Uttrakhand Government

85 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 876 Govt. Barren 0.001 Uttrakhand Government

86 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 877 Govt.
Agriculture 

Barren
0.023 Uttrakhand Government

87 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 875 Private House Chowk 0.033
Sakuntala devi  892 he. W/o 

Ramesh chandra etc.

88 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 870M Private Agriculture 0.013
Ratanmani 6 he. S/o Jogeshwer 

etc.
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89 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 871M Private Agriculture 0.007
Smt. Radha Devi 8 he W/o W. 

Narayan Datt etc.

90 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 910M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.001 Premlal 98 he.S/o Kaliram  etc.

91 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 916M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.007

Ratanmani 6 he. S/o Jogeshwer 
etc.

92 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 915M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.012

Ratanmani 6 he. S/o Jogeshwer 
etc.

93 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 919M Private Agriculture 0.004
Sakuntala devi  892 he. W/o 

Ramesh chandra etc.

94 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 914 Govt. Barren 0.003 Uttrakhand Government

95 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 921 Govt. Barren 0.003 Uttrakhand Government

96 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 931 Private Agriculture 0.006
Sakuntala devi  892 he. W/o 

Ramesh chandra etc.

97 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 932 Govt.
Agriculture 

Barren
0.006 Uttrakhand Government

98 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 933 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.041

Hansram 4 he. S/o Leelanand 
etc.

99 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 934M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.006

Smt.Pareshwari Devi 135 he. 
W/o W.Ludhi ram etc.

100 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 920M Private Agriculture 0.022
Sakuntala devi  892 he. W/o 

Ramesh chandra etc.

101 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 943 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.010

Nutan mani 30 he. S/o 
Ramchandra etc.

102 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 942 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.001 Kamu 1 he. S/o Jawari etc.

103 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 940 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.030

Smt. Radha Devi 8 he W/o W. 
Narayan Datt etc.

104 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 939M Private House Chowk 0.016
Ratanmani 6 he. S/o Jogeshwer 

etc.

105 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1069 Govt. Nala 0.024 Uttrakhand Government

106 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 873 Private Agriculture 0.038
Sakuntala devi  892 he. W/o 

Ramesh chandra etc.

107 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 874 Govt.
Agriculture 

Barren
0.008 Uttrakhand Government

108 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 872M Private Agriculture 0.013
Sakuntala devi  892 he. W/o 

Ramesh chandra etc.

109 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 868M Private Agriculture 0.001
Smt. Radha Devi 8 he W/o W. 

Narayan Datt etc.

110 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 882 Private Agriculture 0.004
Sukhpal singh 1 he. G.N total 2 

hec. etc

111 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 883 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.009

Raghuveer Singh 95 he. S/o 
Mukand singh etc.

112 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 884 Govt.
Agriculture 

Barren
0.005 Uttrakhand Government

113 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 886 Govt. Barren 0.011 Uttrakhand Government

114 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 896 Govt.
Agriculture 

Barren
0.006 Uttrakhand Government
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115 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 897 Private Agriculture 0.013
Raghuveer Singh 95 he. S/o 

Mukand singh etc.

116 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 898M Private Agriculture 0.021
Raghuveer Singh 95 he. S/o 

Mukand singh etc.

117 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 923 Govt. Barren 0.015 Uttrakhand Government

118 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 913 Govt. Barren 0.009 Uttrakhand Government

119 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 912 Private Agriculture 0.010
Matwar Singh 20 he. S/o Jangi 

singh etc.

120 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 911M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.014

Omprakash 166 he. S/o Ganesh 
prasad  etc.

121 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 762 Govt. Barren 0.017 Uttrakhand Government

122 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 778M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.002

Harshpati 12681 he. S/o 
Ramprasad etc.

123 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 760 Govt. Barren 0.010 Uttrakhand Government

124 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 761 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.009 Premlal 98 he.S/o Kaliram  etc.

125 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 775M Private Parti 0.001
Pureshwari Devi  216 he. w/o 

W. Luthi ram etc.

126 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1133M Private Agriculture 0.008 Harshpati S/o Ramprasad etc.

127 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1173 Govt. Barren 0.015 Uttrakhand Government

128 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1172 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.014

Daulatram 546 he. S/o Totaram 
etc.

129 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1171 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.014

Daulatram 546 he. S/o Totaram 
etc.

130 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1170M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.014

Bachchiram 244 he. S/o 
Natthiram etc.

131 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1169M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.006

Bachchiram 244 he. S/o 
Natthiram etc.

132 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1225 Govt. Bhita 0.063 Uttrakhand Government

133 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1190 Govt. Bhita 0.125 Uttrakhand Government

134 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1224 Govt. Bhita 0.007 Uttrakhand Government

135 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1196M Private Agriculture 0.025
Nutan mani 30 he. S/o 

Ramchandra etc.

136 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1197M Private Agriculture 0.002
Nutan mani 30 he. S/o 

Ramchandra etc.

137 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1194M Private Agriculture 0.005
Nutan mani 30 he. S/o 

Ramchandra etc.

138 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1195 Private Agriculture 0.021
Nutan mani 30 he. S/o 

Ramchandra etc.

139 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1193M Private Agriculture 0.003
Nutan mani 30 he. S/o 

Ramchandra etc.

140 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1192M Private Agriculture 0.011
Nutan mani 30 he. S/o 

Ramchandra etc.
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141 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1191 Private Agriculture 0.013
Nutan mani 30 he. S/o 

Ramchandra etc.

142 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1189 Govt.
Agriculture  

Barren
0.006 Uttrakhand Government

143 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 1188 Govt. Forest 0.140
Uttrakhand Government (Ladies 

Forest department)

144 Pauri Pauri Bangwari 706 Govt. Nala 0.008 Uttrakhand Government

145 Pauri Pauri 81 Malli 1180M Private Agriculture 0.001 Dilu 30 he. Kamu etc.

146 Pauri Pauri Malli 1181 Private Agriculture 0.005 Dilu 30 he. Kamu etc.

147 Pauri Pauri Malli 1182 Govt.
Agriculture 

Barren
0.002 Uttrakhand Government

148 Pauri Pauri Malli 1185 Private Agriculture 0.005
Sanjay kumar 12 he. Surendra 

etc.

149 Pauri Pauri Malli 1184M Private Agriculture 0.003
Sanjay kumar 12 he. Surendra 

etc.

150 Pauri Pauri Malli 1174 Govt. Shrub 0.013 Uttrakhand Government

151 Pauri Pauri Malli 1186 Govt. Shrub 0.080 Uttrakhand Government

152 Pauri Pauri Malli 1187 Govt. Shrub 0.064 Uttrakhand Government

153 Pauri Pauri Malli 1149 Govt. Shrub 0.148 Uttrakhand Government

154 Pauri Pauri Malli 1137 Govt. Cattelfeed 0.261 Uttrakhand Government

155 Pauri Pauri Malli 1122 Govt. Cattelfeed 0.008 Uttrakhand Government

156 Pauri Pauri Malli 1123M Private Agriculture 0.013 Dinesh S/o Bachi etc.

157 Pauri Pauri Malli 1124 Govt.
Agriculture 

Barren
0.013 Uttrakhand Government

158 Pauri Pauri Malli 1125 Govt.
Agriculture 

Barren
0.008 Uttrakhand Government

159 Pauri Pauri Malli 1126 Govt.
Agriculture 

Barren
0.011 Uttrakhand Government

160 Pauri Pauri Malli 1132 Govt. Shrub 0.032 Uttrakhand Government

161 Pauri Pauri Malli 1133 Govt. Shrub 0.008 Uttrakhand Government

162 Pauri Pauri Malli 1089M Private Agriculture 0.006
Bhaopal singh 66 he. S/o Kamal 

singh etc.

163 Pauri Pauri Malli 1088M Private Agriculture 0.022
Bhaopal singh 66 he. S/o Kamal 

singh etc.

164 Pauri Pauri Malli 1087M Private Agriculture 0.040
Bhaopal singh 66 he. S/o Kamal 

singh etc.

165 Pauri Pauri Malli 1086 Private Agriculture 0.033
Bhaopal singh 66 he. S/o Kamal 

singh etc.

166 Pauri Pauri Malli 1657 Govt. Shrub 0.064 Uttrakhand Government
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167 Pauri Pauri Malli 1659 Govt. Nala 0.008 Uttrakhand Government

168 Pauri Pauri Malli 1656 Govt. Cattelfeed 0.101 Uttrakhand Government

169 Pauri Pauri Malli 1532 Govt. Cattelfeed 0.222 Uttrakhand Government

170 Pauri Pauri Malli 1406 Govt. Cattelfeed 0.034 Uttrakhand Government

171 Pauri Pauri Malli 1529 Govt. Cattelfeed 0.047 Uttrakhand Government

172 Pauri Pauri Malli 1091M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.073

Arvind singh 1 hec. S/o Hukam 
singh etc

173 Pauri Pauri Malli 1092M Private Shrub 0.137
Arvind singh 1 hec. S/o Hukam 

singh etc

174 Pauri Pauri Malli 1136 Govt. Road 0.011 PWD(Uttrakhand Government)

175 Pauri Pauri Malli 1226 Private Agriculture 0.008
Bhaopal singh 120 he. S/o 

Kamal singh etc.

176 Pauri Pauri Malli 1225 Private House 0.014
Rameshlal 10 he. S/o Safri Lal 

etc.

177 Pauri Pauri Malli 1229 Private House 0.003 Virendra S/o Dayalu etc.

178 Pauri Pauri Malli 1230 Private House 0.019 Premlal 2 he. S/o Buddhu etc.

179 Pauri Pauri Malli 1231 Private Agriculture 0.008 Tajwar lal 1 he. Indralal etc.

180 Pauri Pauri Malli 1233M Private Agriculture 0.010 Premlal 2 he. S/o Buddhu etc.

181 Pauri Pauri Malli 1232 Govt. House Chowk 0.005 Uttrakhand Government

182 Pauri Pauri Malli 1234 Private Agriculture 0.004 Gundi 1 he. S/o Jyud etc.

183 Pauri Pauri Malli 1509M Private Agriculture 0.001
Ikmbar singh 318 he. s/o 

Jaswant singh etc.

184 Pauri Pauri Malli 1522 Govt. Road 0.014 PWD(Uttrakhand Government)

185 Pauri Pauri Malli 1427 Govt. Shrub 0.029 Uttrakhand Government

186 Pauri Pauri Malli 1428 Govt. Shrub 0.038 Uttrakhand Government

187 Pauri Pauri Malli 1424 Private Agriculture 0.006 Dinesh S/o Bachi etc.

188 Pauri Pauri Malli 1423M Private Agriculture 0.002 Rameshlal 1 hec.S/o Safrilal etc.

189 Pauri Pauri Malli 1429 Private Agriculture 0.010
Bharat lal 2 he. S/o Jethhuwa 

etc.

190 Pauri Pauri Malli 1430 Private Agriculture 0.009 Ansuyalal 27 he. S/o Jhawru etc

191 Pauri Pauri Malli 1431 Private Agriculture 0.010 Ansuyalal 27 he. S/o Jhawru etc

192 Pauri Pauri Malli 1432 Private Agriculture 0.010 Ansuyalal 27 he. S/o Jhawru etc
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193 Pauri Pauri Malli 1241M Private Agriculture 0.004 Dinesh S/o Bachi etc.

194 Pauri Pauri Malli 1242 Private Agriculture 0.004 Ansuyalal 27 he. S/o Jhawru etc

195 Pauri Pauri Malli 625 Private Agriculture 0.004 Premlal 2 he. S/o Buddhu etc.

196 Pauri Pauri Malli 1222 Private Barren 0.025
Kushla Devi  5 he. W/o Vishan 

singh etc.

197 Pauri Pauri Malli 1269M Private Agriculture 0.003
Surendra singh 53 he. S/o Hari 

prasad etc.

198 Pauri Pauri Malli 1268M Private Agriculture 0.003
Surendra singh 53 he. S/o Hari 

prasad etc.

199 Pauri Pauri Malli 1267M Private Agriculture 0.016
Surendra singh 53 he. S/o Hari 

prasad etc.

200 Pauri Pauri Malli 1263 Private Agriculture 0.026
Surendra singh 53 he. S/o Hari 

prasad etc.

201 Pauri Pauri Malli 1264 Private Agriculture 0.048
Surendra singh 53 he. S/o Hari 

prasad etc.

202 Pauri Pauri Malli 1261 Private Agriculture 0.010
Surendra singh 53 he. S/o Hari 

prasad etc.

203 Pauri Pauri Malli 1265 Private Agriculture 0.013
Surendra singh 53 he. S/o Hari 

prasad etc.

204 Pauri Pauri Malli 1266M Private Agriculture 0.040
Surendra singh 53 he. S/o Hari 

prasad etc.

205 Pauri Pauri 82 Srikot 695 Govt. Shrub 0.195 Uttrakhand Government

206 Pauri Pauri Srikot 195 Govt. Bhita 0.021 Uttrakhand Government

207 Pauri Pauri Srikot 196 Govt. Bhita 0.049 Uttrakhand Government

208 Pauri Pauri Srikot 668 Govt. Way 0.003 Uttrakhand Government

209 Pauri Pauri Srikot 620 Govt. Shrub 0.009 Uttrakhand Government

210 Pauri Pauri Srikot 618M Private Agriculture 0.007
Hukam singh 2 he.S/o 
bakhtawar singh etc.

211 Pauri Pauri Srikot 617 Private Agriculture 0.009
Hukam singh 2 he.S/o 
bakhtawar singh etc.

212 Pauri Pauri Srikot 616 Private Agriculture 0.030
Hukam singh 2 he.S/o 
bakhtawar singh etc.

213 Pauri Pauri Srikot 615 Govt. Bhita 0.010 Uttrakhand Government

214 Pauri Pauri Srikot 614 Govt. Bhita 0.010 Uttrakhand Government

215 Pauri Pauri Srikot 625 Govt. Bhita 0.028 Uttrakhand Government

216 Pauri Pauri Srikot 647M Private Agriculture 0.005
Dhirendra Singh 741 he. s/o 

Dayal singh  etc.

217 Pauri Pauri Srikot 645M Private Agriculture 0.011
Dhirendra Singh 741 he. s/o 

Dayal singh  etc.

218 Pauri Pauri Srikot 644M Private Agriculture 0.010
Dhirendra Singh 741 he. s/o 

Dayal singh  etc.
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219 Pauri Pauri Srikot 643 Private Agriculture 0.006
Dhirendra Singh 741 he. s/o 

Dayal singh  etc.

220 Pauri Pauri Srikot 631 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.006

Hukam Singh 1 he. S/o Umrao 
singh etc. etc.

221 Pauri Pauri Srikot 628 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.006 Anand Singh 2 he.S/o Dinu etc.

222 Pauri Pauri Srikot 630M Private Agriculture 0.005
Hukam Singh 1 he. S/o Umrao 

singh etc. etc.

223 Pauri Pauri Srikot 629 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.006 Anand Singh 2 he.S/o Dinu etc.

224 Pauri Pauri Srikot 632 Govt. Bhita 0.010 Uttrakhand Government

225 Pauri Pauri Srikot 633M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.010

Hukam singh 2 he.S/o 
bakhtawar singh etc.

226 Pauri Pauri Srikot 634 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.006

Ashutosh 1 he.S/o Madan singh 
etc

227 Pauri Pauri Srikot 578M Private Agriculture 0.018
Autar Singh 518 he.S/o 

Vaishakh  singh etc.

228 Pauri Pauri Srikot 582 Govt. Bhita 0.008 Uttrakhand Government

229 Pauri Pauri Srikot 580 Govt. Bhita 0.010 Uttrakhand Government

230 Pauri Pauri Srikot 579 Govt. Bhita 0.014 Uttrakhand Government

231 Pauri Pauri Srikot 576 Private Agriculture 0.008
Rahul 171 he s/o Mahaveer 

singh etc.

232 Pauri Pauri Srikot 577M Private Agriculture 0.019
Autar Singh 518 he.S/o 

Vaishakh  singh etc.

233 Pauri Pauri Srikot 445 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.004 Musa singh 18 he.S/o Kunta etc

234 Pauri Pauri Srikot 1680 Govt. Bhita 0.007 Uttrakhand Government

235 Pauri Pauri Srikot 1681 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.008

Ranveer Singh 277 he. S/o 
Khadak singh etc.

236 Pauri Pauri Srikot 1682 Govt. Bhita 0.004 Uttrakhand Government

237 Pauri Pauri Srikot 1678M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.002

Ranveer Singh 277 he. S/o 
Khadak singh etc.

238 Pauri Pauri Srikot 1677M Private Agriculture 0.006
Gulab singh S/o Govind singh 

909 hec Gajendra singh 263 hec 
Umrao singh 240hec G.N. etc,.

239 Pauri Pauri Srikot 1676M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.013

Bhupendra Singh 73 he.S/o 
Gulab singh  etc.

240 Pauri Pauri Srikot 1675M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.007

Autar Singh 518 he.S/o 
Vaishakh  singh etc.

241 Pauri Pauri Srikot 1674M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.015

Autar Singh 518 he.S/o 
Vaishakh  singh etc.

242 Pauri Pauri Srikot 1683 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.004

Ranveer Singh 277 he. S/o 
Khadak singh etc.

243 Pauri Pauri Srikot 1684M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.016

Ranveer Singh 277 he. S/o 
Khadak singh etc.
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244 Pauri Pauri Srikot 1689 Govt. Barren 0.003 Uttrakhand Government

245 Pauri Pauri Srikot 1690 Govt. Bhita 0.003 Uttrakhand Government

246 Pauri Pauri Srikot 1691 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.020

Dhirendra Singh 741 he. s/o 
Dayal singh  etc.

247 Pauri Pauri Srikot 1688M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.027

Ranveer Singh 17 he.S/o 
Khadak singh etc.

248 Pauri Pauri Srikot 1692 Govt. Bhita 0.004 Uttrakhand Government

249 Pauri Pauri Srikot 1693 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.008

Dhirendra Singh 741 he. s/o 
Dayal singh  etc.

250 Pauri Pauri Srikot 1694 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.013

Autar Singh 518 he.S/o 
Vaishakh  singh etc.

251 Pauri Pauri Srikot 1695 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.005

Keshar Singh 2 he.S/o Ummed 
singh  etc.

252 Pauri Pauri Srikot 1696 Govt. Bhita 0.005 Uttrakhand Government

253 Pauri Pauri Srikot 1733M Private House 0.012
Dhirendra Singh 741 he. s/o 

Dayal singh  etc.

254 Pauri Pauri Srikot 1732 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.026

Ashutosh 1 he.S/o Madan singh 
etc

255 Pauri Pauri Srikot 1731 Govt. Gadhera 0.006 Uttrakhand Government

256 Pauri Pauri Srikot 1707 Private House 0.006
Ranveer Singh 17 he.S/o 

Khadak singh etc.

257 Pauri Pauri Srikot 1706 Govt. Bhita 0.025 Uttrakhand Government

258 Pauri Pauri Srikot 1708 Private House 0.003
Gajendra Singh 4 he. S/o Pratap 

singh etc.

259 Pauri Pauri Srikot 1709 Govt. Bhita 0.004 Uttrakhand Government

260 Pauri Pauri Srikot 452 Govt. Road 0.011 PWD(Uttrakhand Government)

261 Pauri Pauri Srikot 548 Govt. Shrub/Road 0.011 Uttrakhand Government

262 Pauri Pauri Srikot 575 Private Agriculture 0.005
Rahul 171 he s/o Mahaveer 

singh etc.

263 Pauri Pauri Srikot 574 Private Agriculture 0.036
Bhupendra Singh 73 he.S/o 

Gulab singh  etc.

264 Pauri Pauri Srikot 573 Govt. Bhita 0.018 Uttrakhand Government

265 Pauri Pauri Srikot 554 Govt. Bhita 0.030 Uttrakhand Government

266 Pauri Pauri Srikot 547 Govt. Bhita 0.003 Uttrakhand Government

267 Pauri Pauri Srikot 546 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.011

Rahul 171 he s/o Mahaveer 
singh etc.

268 Pauri Pauri Srikot 543M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.003 Musa singh 18 he.S/o Kunta etc

269 Pauri Pauri Srikot 545 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.001

Rahul 171 he s/o Mahaveer 
singh etc.
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270 Pauri Pauri Srikot 544 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.006 Musa singh 18 he.S/o Kunta etc

271 Pauri Pauri Srikot 542 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.003 Musa singh 18 he.S/o Kunta etc

272 Pauri Pauri Srikot 541 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.003 Musa singh 18 he.S/o Kunta etc

273 Pauri Pauri Srikot 540M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.003 Musa singh 18 he.S/o Kunta etc

274 Pauri Pauri Srikot 549 Govt. Bhita 0.012 Uttrakhand Government

275 Pauri Pauri Srikot 506M Private Agriculture 0.001

Musa singh S/o Kunta 3hec 
Autar singh 1 hec sarop singh 1 

hec Gammer singh 1 hec S/o 
Kutali G.N, etc

276 Pauri Pauri Srikot 507 Govt. Rock 0.033 Uttrakhand Government

277 Pauri Pauri Srikot 495M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.010

Dhirendra Singh 741 he. s/o 
Dayal singh  etc.

278 Pauri Pauri Srikot 494 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.006

Dhirendra Singh 741 he. s/o 
Dayal singh  etc.

279 Pauri Pauri Srikot 493 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.005

Dhirendra Singh 741 he. s/o 
Dayal singh  etc.

280 Pauri Pauri Srikot 491 Govt. Bhita 0.046 Uttrakhand Government

281 Pauri Pauri Srikot 498 Govt. Bhita 0.014 Uttrakhand Government

282 Pauri Pauri Srikot 499M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.010

Hukam Singh 1 he. S/o Umrao 
singh etc. etc.

283 Pauri Pauri Srikot 500 Govt. Bhita 0.004 Uttrakhand Government

284 Pauri Pauri Srikot 501M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.008

Bhupendra Singh 73 he.S/o 
Gulab singh  etc.

285 Pauri Pauri Srikot 502 Govt. Bhita 0.002 Uttrakhand Government

286 Pauri Pauri Srikot 451 Govt. Bhita 0.031 Uttrakhand Government

287 Pauri Pauri Srikot 450M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.001 Musa singh 18 he.S/o Kunta etc

288 Pauri Pauri Srikot 449M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.005 Musa singh 18 he.S/o Kunta etc

289 Pauri Pauri Srikot 448 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.005 Musa singh 18 he.S/o Kunta etc

290 Pauri Pauri Srikot 447 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.005 Musa singh 18 he.S/o Kunta etc

291 Pauri Pauri Srikot 446 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.006 Musa singh 18 he.S/o Kunta etc

292 Pauri Pauri 83 Dobh 1341M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.033

Vinod Kumar 1228 he.S/o 
Narottam etc

293 Pauri Pauri Dobh 1342M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.007

Vinod Kumar 1228 he.S/o 
Narottam etc

294 Pauri Pauri Dobh 194 Govt. Road 0.025 PWD(Uttrakhand Government)
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295 Pauri Pauri Dobh 88 Govt. Cattelfeed 0.028 Uttrakhand Government

296 Pauri Pauri Dobh 90 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.033

Indramani 266 he. S/o Anand 
mani etc.

297 Pauri Pauri Dobh 89 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.025

Indramani 266 he. S/o Anand 
mani etc.

298 Pauri Pauri Dobh 346M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.013

Indramani 266 he. S/o Anand 
mani etc.

299 Pauri Pauri Dobh 347M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.016

Indramani 266 he. S/o Anand 
mani etc.

300 Pauri Pauri Dobh 343 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.008

Indramani 266 he. S/o Anand 
mani etc.

301 Pauri Pauri Dobh 330M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.023

Indramani 266 he. S/o Anand 
mani etc.

302 Pauri Pauri Dobh 331M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.020

Indramani 266 he. S/o Anand 
mani etc.

303 Pauri Pauri Dobh 325 Govt. Road 0.010 PWD(Uttrakhand Government)

304 Pauri Pauri Dobh 326M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.017

Indramani 266 he. S/o Anand 
mani etc.

305 Pauri Pauri Dobh 1325 Govt. Road 0.010 PWD(Uttrakhand Government)

306 Pauri Pauri Dobh 1337 Govt. Nala 0.003 Uttrakhand Government

307 Pauri Pauri Dobh 1324 Govt. Nala 0.008 Uttrakhand Government

308 Pauri Pauri Dobh 1340 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.020

Bhaskranand 81 he. S/o 
Jivanand etc.

309 Pauri Pauri Dobh 291 Govt.
Agriculture 

Barren
0.016 Uttrakhand Government

310 Pauri Pauri Dobh 289 Govt. Cattelfeed 0.023 Uttrakhand Government

311 Pauri Pauri Dobh 459M Private New Parti 0.010 Jagdish Prasad  S/o Pati ram etc.

312 Pauri Pauri Dobh 458M Private New Parti 0.016
Satyprasad 118 he. s/o Pati ram 

etc.

313 Pauri Pauri Dobh 457M Private New Parti 0.006
Satyprasad 118 he. s/o Pati ram 

etc.

314 Pauri Pauri Dobh 369M Private New Parti 0.008
Harsh vardhwan 1 he. S/o Ram 

Prasad etc.

315 Pauri Pauri Dobh 368 Private New Parti 0.015
Rajendra Prasad 11 he. S/o 

Bhagwan prasad etc.

316 Pauri Pauri Dobh 362M Private New Parti 0.011
Madhusudan prasad 73 he. S/o 

Raghunandan  etc.

317 Pauri Pauri Dobh 363M Private New Parti 0.015
Madhusudan prasad 73 he. S/o 

Raghunandan  etc.

318 Pauri Pauri Dobh 364 Private New Parti 0.006
Madhusudan prasad 73 he. S/o 

Raghunandan  etc.

319 Pauri Pauri Dobh 344 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.009

Indramani 266 he. S/o Anand 
mani etc.

320 Pauri Pauri Dobh 345M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.010

Indramani 266 he. S/o Anand 
mani etc.
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321 Pauri Pauri Dobh 226 Govt. Shrub 0.113 Uttrakhand Government

322 Pauri Pauri Dobh 220 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.008

Surendra datt 1 he. S/o Mathura 
prasad etc.

323 Pauri Pauri Dobh 221 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.005

Rakesh mohan 1 he.S/o 
Kamalakant etc

324 Pauri Pauri Dobh 222 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.009

Rakesh mohan 1 he.S/o 
Kamalakant etc

325 Pauri Pauri Dobh 223M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.008

Rakesh mohan 1 he.S/o 
Kamalakant etc

326 Pauri Pauri Dobh 224M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.001

Ghanshyam S/o Nagendra datt 
etc.

327 Pauri Pauri Dobh 227 Govt. Shrub 0.057 Uttrakhand Government

328 Pauri Pauri Dobh 228 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.005

Vinod Kumar 1228 he.S/o 
Narottam etc

329 Pauri Pauri Dobh 281 Govt. Road 0.009 PWD(Uttrakhand Government)

330 Pauri Pauri Dobh 285M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.001

Vinod Kumar 1228 he.S/o 
Narottam etc

331 Pauri Pauri Dobh 290M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.009

Vinod Kumar 1228 he.S/o 
Narottam etc

332 Pauri Pauri Dobh 283M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.014

Vinod Kumar 1228 he.S/o 
Narottam etc

333 Pauri Pauri Dobh 282M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.028

Harshvardhan 1 he.S/o Ram 
Prasad etc.

334 Pauri Pauri Dobh 274 Private Agriculture 0.006
Rajendra prasad 85 he. S/o 

Bhagwan prasad etc.

335 Pauri Pauri Dobh 119 Govt. Cattelfeed 0.060 Uttrakhand Government

336 Pauri Pauri Dobh 124 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.015

Satyprasad 118 he. s/o Pati ram 
etc.

337 Pauri Pauri Dobh 125 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.009

Satyprasad 118 he. s/o Pati ram 
etc.

338 Pauri Pauri Dobh 126M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.006

Satyprasad 118 he. s/o Pati ram 
etc.

339 Pauri Pauri Dobh 127 Govt. cattelfeed 0.039 Uttrakhand Government

340 Pauri Pauri Dobh 193 Govt. Shrub 0.081 Uttrakhand Government

341 Pauri Pauri Dobh 129M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.001

Satyprasad 118 he. s/o Pati ram 
etc.

342 Pauri Pauri Dobh 130M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.004

Satyprasad 118 he. s/o Pati ram 
etc.

343 Pauri Pauri Dobh 138 Govt. Rock 0.010 Uttrakhand Government

344 Pauri Pauri Dobh 174 Govt. Rock 0.036 Uttrakhand Government

345 Pauri Pauri Dobh 178 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.011

Bhaskranand 81 he. S/o 
Jivanand etc.

346 Pauri Pauri Dobh 177 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.016

Bhaskranand 81 he. S/o 
Jivanand etc.
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347 Pauri Pauri Dobh 176 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.011

Bhaskranand 81 he. S/o 
Jivanand etc.

348 Pauri Pauri 84 Gaduwagad 375 Govt. Bhita 0.036 Uttrakhand Government

349 Pauri Pauri Gaduwagad 376 Govt.
Agriculture 

Barren
0.218 Uttrakhand Government

350 Pauri Pauri Gaduwagad 370 Govt.
Agriculture 

Barren
0.411 Uttrakhand Government

351 Pauri Pauri Gaduwagad 369M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.001

Surendra Datts 85 he./o Govind 
ram etc.

352 Pauri Pauri Gaduwagad 300 Govt.
Agriculture 

Barren
0.016 Uttrakhand Government

353 Pauri Pauri Gaduwagad 313 Govt.
Agriculture 

Barren
0.105 Uttrakhand Government

354 Pauri Pauri Gaduwagad 305M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.020

Umashankar 139 he.S/o Budhhi 
ballabh etc.

355 Pauri Pauri Gaduwagad 306 Govt.
Agriculture 

Barren
0.288 Uttrakhand Government

356 Pauri Pauri Gaduwagad 311 Govt.
Agriculture 

Barren
0.437 Uttrakhand Government

357 Pauri Pauri 85 Kaldhung 589 Govt. Visible 0.016 Uttrakhand Government

358 Pauri Pauri Kaldhung 590 Govt. Visible 0.001 Uttrakhand Government

359 Pauri Pauri Kaldhung 591 Govt. Visible 0.053 Uttrakhand Government

360 Pauri Pauri Kaldhung 593 Govt. Visible 0.044 Uttrakhand Government

361 Pauri Pauri Kaldhung 594 Govt. Nala 0.014 Uttrakhand Government

362 Pauri Pauri Kaldhung 595 Private Agriculture 0.010
Ram prasad 32 he. Kula nand 

etc.

363 Pauri Pauri Kaldhung 596 Private Agriculture 0.011
Ram prasad 32 he. Kula nand 

etc.

364 Pauri Pauri Kaldhung 578 Govt. Bhita 0.071 Uttrakhand Government

365 Pauri Pauri Kaldhung 605 Govt. Barren 0.118 Uttrakhand Government

366 Pauri Pauri Kaldhung 531 Govt. Shrub 0.086 Uttrakhand Government

367 Pauri Pauri Kaldhung 530 Govt. Bhita 0.017 Uttrakhand Government

368 Pauri Pauri Kaldhung 529 Govt. Shrub 0.018 Uttrakhand Government

369 Pauri Pauri Kaldhung 528 Govt. Shrub 0.024 Uttrakhand Government

370 Pauri Pauri Kaldhung 527 Govt. Nala 0.033 Uttrakhand Government

371 Pauri Pauri Kaldhung 526 Private Agriculture 0.043
Ram prasad 32 he. Kula nand 

etc.

372 Pauri Pauri Kaldhung 525M Private Agriculture 0.052
Govindram 1 he. Laxmiprasad 

etc.
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373 Pauri Pauri Kaldhung 540 Govt. Bhita 0.020 Uttrakhand Government

374 Pauri Pauri Kaldhung 519 Govt. Visible 0.027 Uttrakhand Government

375 Pauri Pauri Kaldhung 544 Govt. Nala 0.017 Uttrakhand Government

376 Pauri Pauri Kaldhung 546 Govt. Bhita 0.083 Uttrakhand Government

377 Pauri Pauri Kaldhung 545 Govt. Bhita 0.151 Uttrakhand Government

378 Pauri Pauri Kaldhung 132 Govt. Shrub 0.073 Uttrakhand Government

379 Pauri Pauri Kaldhung 133M Private Agriculture 0.002 Om prakash 134 he. Rajilal etc.

380 Pauri Pauri Kaldhung 127 Govt. Visible 0.075 Uttrakhand Government

381 Pauri Pauri Kaldhung 131 Govt. Shrub 0.132 Uttrakhand Government

382 Pauri Pauri Kaldhung 126 Govt. Visible 0.101 Uttrakhand Government

383 Pauri Pauri Kaldhung 242 Govt. Nala 0.009 Uttrakhand Government

384 Pauri Pauri
86 Radhavallabha 

Puram
116M Private

Agriculture 
Barren

0.019
Rishhi  632 he S/o Naveen 

chandra etc.

385 Pauri Pauri Radhavallabha Puram 182 Govt. Shrub 0.008 Uttrakhand Government

386 Pauri Pauri Radhavallabha Puram 183M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.003

Rishhi  632 he S/o Naveen 
chandra etc.

387 Pauri Pauri Radhavallabha Puram 181 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.006

Rishhi  632 he S/o Naveen 
chandra etc.

388 Pauri Pauri Radhavallabha Puram 179 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.004

Rishhi  632 he S/o Naveen 
chandra etc.

389 Pauri Pauri Radhavallabha Puram 178M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.027

Rishhi  632 he S/o Naveen 
chandra etc.

390 Pauri Pauri Radhavallabha Puram 177M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.003

Rishhi  632 he S/o Naveen 
chandra etc.

391 Pauri Pauri Radhavallabha Puram 171 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.023

Rishhi  632 he S/o Naveen 
chandra etc.

392 Pauri Pauri Radhavallabha Puram 170 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.019

Rishhi  632 he S/o Naveen 
chandra etc.

393 Pauri Pauri Radhavallabha Puram 184M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.004

Rishhi  632 he S/o Naveen 
chandra etc.

394 Pauri Pauri Radhavallabha Puram 185M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.003

Rishhi  632 he S/o Naveen 
chandra etc.

395 Pauri Pauri Radhavallabha Puram 186M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.001

Rishhi  632 he S/o Naveen 
chandra etc.

396 Pauri Pauri Radhavallabha Puram 176 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.009

Saklanand 21 he.S/o Dyanand 
etc.

397 Pauri Pauri Radhavallabha Puram 173 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.009

Saklanand 21 he.S/o Dyanand 
etc.

398 Pauri Pauri Radhavallabha Puram 172 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.004

Rishhi  632 he S/o Naveen 
chandra etc.
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399 Pauri Pauri Radhavallabha Puram 201 Govt.
Agriculture 

Barren
0.001 Uttrakhand Government

400 Pauri Pauri Radhavallabha Puram 203M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.012

Rishhi  632 he S/o Naveen 
chandra etc.

401 Pauri Pauri Radhavallabha Puram 202M Private
Agriculture  

Barren
0.016

Bhuvan chandra S/o Jayballabh 
etc.

402 Pauri Pauri Radhavallabha Puram 174 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.009

Rishhi  632 he S/o Naveen 
chandra etc.

403 Pauri Pauri Radhavallabha Puram 206 Govt.
Agriculture 

Barren
0.021 Uttrakhand Government

404 Pauri Pauri Radhavallabha Puram 255 Govt. Shrub 0.006 Uttrakhand Government

405 Pauri Pauri Radhavallabha Puram 346 Govt. Shrub 0.005 Uttrakhand Government

406 Pauri Pauri Radhavallabha Puram 345 Govt. Shrub 0.003 Uttrakhand Government

407 Pauri Pauri Radhavallabha Puram 88 Govt. Shrub 0.018 Uttrakhand Government

408 Pauri Pauri Radhavallabha Puram 89 Govt. Shrub 0.010 Uttrakhand Government

409 Pauri Pauri Radhavallabha Puram 90 Govt. Road 0.026 PWD(Uttrakhand Government)

410 Pauri Pauri Radhavallabha Puram 97 Govt. Cattelfeed 0.016 Uttrakhand Government

411 Pauri Pauri Radhavallabha Puram 93 Govt. Cattelfeed 0.011 Uttrakhand Government

412 Pauri Pauri Radhavallabha Puram 210M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.008

Rishhi  632 he S/o Naveen 
chandra etc.

413 Pauri Pauri Radhavallabha Puram 211M Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.003

Rishhi  632 he S/o Naveen 
chandra etc.

414 Pauri Pauri Radhavallabha Puram 113 Govt. Road 0.013 PWD(Uttrakhand Government)

415 Pauri Pauri Radhavallabha Puram 114 Govt. Road 0.010 PWD(Uttrakhand Government)

416 Pauri Pauri Radhavallabha Puram 115 Private
Agriculture 

Barren
0.016

Rishhi  632 he S/o Naveen 
chandra etc.

417 Pauri Pauri 87 Rewari Talli 436 Govt. Gardan 0.042 Uttrakhand Government

418 Pauri Pauri Rewari Talli 437 Govt. Cattelfeed 0.322 Uttrakhand Government

419 Pauri Pauri Rewari Talli 428 Govt. Cattelfeed 0.480 Uttrakhand Government

420 Pauri Pauri Rewari Talli 419 Govt. Cattelfeed 0.039 Uttrakhand Government

421 Pauri Pauri Rewari Talli 420 Private Agriculture 0.020
Durga prasad 21 he. S/o Bachhi 

ram etc.

422 Pauri Pauri Rewari Talli 421 Govt. Cattelfeed 0.038 Uttrakhand Government

423 Pauri Pauri Rewari Talli 439 Govt. Chir Forest 0.008 Uttrakhand Government

424 Pauri Pauri  88 Bhitai Talli 1 Govt. Cattelfeed, 0.937 Uttrakhand Government



S.No.
Name of 
District

Name of 
Tehsil

Name of Village
Survey 

No.
Type of 
Land 

Nature of Land 
Accuired 
Area in 
Hect.

Name of Owners

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

425 Pauri Pauri  Bhitai Talli 2 Govt. Barren 0.059 Uttrakhand Government

426 Pauri Pauri  Bhitai Talli 3 Govt. Cattelfeed 0.200 Uttrakhand Government

427 Pauri Pauri  Bhitai Talli 4 Govt. Barren 0.025 Uttrakhand Government

428 Pauri Pauri  Bhitai Talli 507 Govt. Shrub 0.008 Uttrakhand Government

429 Pauri Pauri  Bhitai Talli 523 Govt. Cattelfeed 1.239 Uttrakhand Government

430 Pauri Pauri  Bhitai Talli 524 Govt. Cattelfeed 0.523 Uttrakhand Government

431 Pauri Pauri  Bhitai Talli 973 Govt. Barren 0.048 Uttrakhand Government

432 Pauri Pauri  Bhitai Talli 974 Govt. Barren 0.024 Uttrakhand Government

433 Pauri Pauri  Bhitai Talli 983 Govt. Cattelfeed 0.082 Uttrakhand Government

434 Pauri Pauri  Bhitai Talli 984 Govt. Cattelfeed 0.027 Uttrakhand Government

435 Pauri Pauri  Bhitai Talli 985 Govt. Nala 0.005 Uttrakhand Government

436 Pauri Pauri  Bhitai Talli 509 Govt. Shrub 0.110 Uttrakhand Government

437 Pauri Pauri  Bhitai Talli 510 Govt. Cattelfeed 0.049 Uttrakhand Government

15.221

                  (Deputy Secretary to the Government of India)
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